8/26/2019 - 6/
Bus 100 Carlynton JSHS Bus - After Dismissal

Mon,Tue,Wed,

Driver: Vehicle: 100

#2 -2:10 PM - 6 - Carlvnton Jr. Sr. Hiah School / 435 Kinas Hwv
#3-2:17 PM - Ston / 270 W STEUBEN ST

#4 - 2:17 PM - Stob / DUNCAN AVE & W STEUBEN ST

#5-2:19 PM - Stob / W STEUBEN ST & RICHMOND ST

#6 - 2:19 PM - Ston / AFTON AVE & RICHMOND ST

#7 - 2:23 PM - Stop / Noble Ave & Division St

#8 - 2:24 PM - Stop / DINSMORE AVE & NOBLE AVE

#9 - 2:26 PM - Stop / DINSMORE AVE & HALDANE ST

#10 - 2:28 PM - Stop / DINSMORE AVE & ELMWOOD ST

#11 - 2:32 PM - Ston / WOODLAWN AVE & MARION ST

8/15/2019 9:41:58 AM 100CHSPM



Bus 101 Carlynton JSHS Bus - After Dismissal

Driver: Vehicle: 101

8/26/2019 - 6/

Mon,Tue,Wed,

#2 - 2:14 PM - 6 - Carlvnton Jr. Sr. Hiah School / 435 Kinas Hwv
#3 - 2:21 PM - Stop / Edaecliff Rd & Alden Rd

#4 - 2:22 PM - Stoo / PILGRIM RD & TERRACE RD

#5 - 2:24 PM - Stop / KINGS HWY & ALDEN RD

#6 - 2:33 PM - Ston / CRAFTON BLVD & HARRISON ST
#7 - 2:35 PM - Ston / N LINWOOD AVE & WARREN ST

#8 - 2:37 PM - Ston / CRAFTON BLVD & S LINWOOD AVE
#9 - 2:39 PM - Ston / S LINWOOD AVE & EWING AVE

#10 - 2:41 PM - Stop / S LINWOOD AVE & MANOR ST
#11 - 2:44 PM - Ston / S GRANDVIEW AVE & HIGH ST
#12 - 2:46 PM - Ston / WOODLAWN AVE & MARION ST

8/15/2019 9:41:58 AM 101CHSPM



Bus 102 Carlynton JSHS Bus - After Dismissal

Driver: Vehicle: 102

8/26/2019 - 6/

Mon,Tue,Wed,

#2 - 2:13 PM - 6 - Carlvnton Jr. Sr. Hiah School / 435 Kinas Hwv
#3-2:21 PM - Stonb / W STEUBEN ST & THOMAS ST

#4 - 2:22 PM - Ston / E STEUBEN ST & OREGON AVE

#5 - 2:23 PM - Stop / UNION AVE & CROSS ST

#6 - 2:25 PM - Stop / 78 Union Ave

#7 - 2:28 PM - Ston / E STEUBEN ST & UNION AVE

#8 - 2:29 PM - Ston / 204 Noble Ave

#9 - 2:34 PM - Ston / CHARTIERS AVE & SYCAMORE ST

8/15/2019 9:41:58 AM 102CHSPM



Bus 103 Carlynton JSHS Bus - After Dismissal

Driver: Vehicle: 103

8/26/2019 - 6/

Mon,Tue,Wed,

#2 - 2:15 PM - 6 - Carlvnton Jr. Sr. Hiah School / 435 Kinas Hwv
#3 - 2:25 PM - Stonb / W CRAFTON AVE & BELVIDERE ST
#4 - 2:26 PM - Ston / BROADHEAD AVE & COULTER ST

#5 - 2:27 PM - Ston / BROADHEAD AVE & WARREN ST

#6 - 2:28 PM - Ston / BROADHEAD AVE & TAYLOR ST

#7 - 2:29 PM - Ston / CRAFTON BLVD & BROADHEAD AVE
#8 - 2:35 PM - Ston / CRAFTON BLVD & AFTON AVE

#9 - 2:36 PM - Ston / DUNCAN AVE & MAXWELL ST

#10 - 2:39 PM - Stob / E STEUBEN ST & GRACE ST

#11 - 2:42 PM - Stop / 207 Clearview Ave

#12 - 2:43 PM - Stop / CLEARVIEW AVE & HARRIS AVE
#13 - 2:45 PM - Ston / CRAFTON BLVD & DINSMORE AVE
#14 - 2:46 PM - Stob / CRAFTON BLVD & NOBLE AVE

#15 - 2:50 PM - Ston / PROMENADE ST & FOUNTAIN ST

8/15/2019 9:41:58 AM 103CHSPM



Bus 107 Carlynton JSHS - After Dismissal 8/26/2019 - 6/5/2020
Mon, Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Driver: Vehicle: 107
Time: 43 min Distance: 9.46 mi
Students: 44 /45 Description: CRAFTON AM - 48

#1-2:04 PM - STA /200 Kinney Street
#2 - 2:15 PM - 6 - Carlynton Jr. Sr. High School / 435 Kings Hwy

44 Pickup

#3 - 2:20 PM - Stop / 520 N BELL AVE

1 Dropoff

#4 - 2:21 PM - Stop / MORROW AVE & BELL AVE

9 Dropoff

#5-2:26 PM - Stop / JUSTUS AVE & STEEL PL

1 Dropoff

#6 - 2:27 PM - Stop / GRANT AVE & WILCOX ST

12 Dropoff

#7 - 2:29 PM - Stop / CENTER AVE & THOMAS ST

3 Dropoff

#8 - 2:30 PM - Stop / WATSON ST & EDWARD DR

2 Dropoff

#9 - 2:31 PM - Stop / EDWARD DR & RAY DR

1 Dropoff

#10 - 2:32 PM - Stop / RAY DR & REAMER AVE

1 Dropoff

#11 - 2:33 PM - Stop / HURON DR & REAMER AVE

1 Dropoff

#12 - 2:37 PM - Stop / REAMER AVE & MANSFIELD AVE
3 Dropoff

#13 - 2:38 PM - Stop / REAMER AVE & MODERN AVE

3 Dropoff

#14 - 2:40 PM - Stop / LEXINGTON CT & MORROW AVE
3 Dropoff

#15 - 2:45 PM - Carnegie Boys & Girls / 630 Washington Ave
5 Dropoff

#16 - 2:47 PM - Carnegie / 301 Franklin Ave

8/19/2019 1:46:49 PM 107CHSPM



8/26/2019 - 6/
Bus 108 Carlynton JSHS Bus - After Dismissal

Mon,Tue,Wed,

Driver: Vehicle: 108

#2 - 2:14 PM - 6 - Carlvnton Jr. Sr. Hiah School / 435 Kinas Hwv
#3-2:23 PM - Ston / W MAIN ST & 6TH ST

#4 - 2:24 PM - Ston / CUBBAGE ST & LOGAN ST

#5 - 2:24 PM - Ston / CUBBAGE ST & CHURCH ST

#6 - 2:25 PM - Stop / Bovd St & Cubbaae St

#7 - 2:26 PM - Stob / SARAH ST & CUBBAGE ST

#8 - 2:29 PM - Stop / 201 MOUNTAIN DR

#9 - 2:31 PM - Stopn / SCENIC HILL DR & MOUNTAIN DR

#10 - 2:32 PM - Stop / SCENIC HILL DR & DOOLITTLE AVE
#11 - 2:33 PM - Stob / MARGARETTA ST & DARLINGTON RD
#12 - 2:34 PM - Stob /| MARGARETTA ST & CUBBAGE ST
#13 - 2:39 PM - Carneaie Bovs & Girls / 630 Washinaton Ave

8/15/2019 9:41:58 AM 108CHSPM



Bus 109 Carlynton JSHS Bus - After Dismissal

Driver: Vehicle: 109
Time: 29 min Distance: 6.75 mi
Students:  36/36 Description: CARNEGIE AM - 48

8/26/2019 - 6/

Mon,Tue,Wed,

#2 -2:12 PM - 6 - Carlvnton Jr. Sr. Hiah School / 435 Kinas Hwv
#3 - 2:22 PM - Stopo / LIBRARY AVE & CHRISTY AVE

#4 - 2:23 PM - Stopo / LIBRARY AVE & CAPITOL DR

#5 - 2:24 PM - Stoo / LIBRARY AVE & LEE ST

8/15/2019 9:41:58 AM 109CHSPM



Bus 110 Carlynton JSHS Bus - After Dismissal

Driver: Vehicle: 110

8/26/2019 - 6/

Mon,Tue,Wed,

#2 - 2:13 PM - 6 - Carlvnton Jr. Sr. Hiah School / 435 Kinas Hwv
#3 - 2:22 PM - Ston / N LINWOOD AVE & PARKE ST

#4 - 2:25 PM - Ston / N LINWOOD AVE & TAYLOR ST

#5 - 2:26 PM - Ston / CRAFTON BLVD & N EMILY ST

#6 - 2:27 PM - 3 - Crafton Elementarv / 1874 Crafton Blvd.

#7 - 2:28 PM - Ston / CRAFTON BLVD & MCMUNN AVE

#8 - 2:30 PM - Stopn / 1602 CRAFTON BLVD

#9 - 2:32 PM - Ston / NOBLE AVE & DINSMORE AVE

8/15/2019 9:41:58 AM 110CHSPM



Bus 111 Carlynton JSHS Bus - After Dismissal

Driver: Vehicle: 111

8/6/2019 - 6/

Mon,Tue,Wed,

#2 -2:11 PM - 6 - Carlvnton Jr. Sr. Hiah School / 435 Kinas Hwv
#3-2:19 PM - Ston / LIBERTY AVE & DAWSON AVE

#4 - 2:20 PM - Stop / LINCOLN AVE & DOW AVE

#5 - 2:22 PM - Stop / Washinaton Ave & Rowland Ave

#6 - 2:23 PM - Ston / 301 FRANKLIN AVE

#7 - 2:28 PM - Ston / 2ND AVE & 3RD ST

#8 - 2:31 PM - Carneaie Bovs & Girls / 630 Washinaton Ave

8/15/2019 9:41:58 AM 111CHSPM



Bus 112 Carlynton JSHS Bus - After Dismissal

Driver: Vehicle: 112

8/26/2019 - 6/

Mon,Tue,Wed,

#2 - 2:13 PM - 6 - Carlvnton Jr. Sr. Hiah School / 435 Kinas Hwv
#3 - 2:21 PM - Stop / Railroad Ave & Morrow Ave

#4 - 2:22 PM - Stop / Railroad Ave & Dunbar St

#5 - 2:24 PM - Stop / E MAIN ST & ELK AVE

#6 - 2:27 PM - Ston / WASHINGTON AVE & BODEN AVE

#7 - 2:28 PM - Ston / WASHINGTON AVE & ROSS AVE

#8 - 2:31 PM - Ston / BEECHWOOD AVE & CHRISTY AVE

#9 - 2:32 PM - Ston / TRIMBLE AVE & PARK LN

#10 - 2:36 PM - Ston / 4TH ST & 2ND AVE

8/15/2019 9:41:58 AM 112CHSPM



Bus 113 Carlynton JSHS Bus - After Dismissal

Driver: Vehicle: 113

8/26/2019 - 6/

Mon,Tue,Wed,

#2 - 2:14 PM - 6 - Carlvnton Jr. Sr. Hiah School / 435 Kinas Hwv
#3 - 2:19 PM - Ston / REAMER AVE & RAY DR

#4 - 2:24 PM - Ston / 5TH AVE & DICK ST

#5 - 2:25 PM - Ston / MARGARETTA ST & 5TH AVE

#6 - 2:25 PM - Ston / 7TH AVE & MARGARETTA ST

#7 - 2:28 PM - Stop / 7th Ave & Steen St

#8 - 2:33 PM - Carneaie Bovs & Girls / 630 Washinaton Ave

#9 - 2:36 PM - Stopn / 7th Ave & Chartiers Ave

8/15/2019 9:41:58 AM 113CHSPM



8/26/2019 - 6/
Bus 114 Carlynton JSHS Bus - After Dismissal

Mon,Tue,Wed,

Driver: Vehicle: 114

#2 - 2:13 PM - 6 - Carlvnton Jr. Sr. Hiah School / 435 Kinas Hwv
#3 - 2:20 PM - Stopn / CHESTNUT ST & E MAIN ST

#4 - 2:20 PM - Stopo / CHESTNUT ST & ACADEMY ST

#5 - 2:22 PM - Ston / CHESTNUT ST & SUMMIT ST

#6 - 2:22 PM - Stop / 813 CHESTNUT ST

#7 - 2:24 PM - Stop / FORSYTHE RD & WOODRIDGE DR
#8 - 2:27 PM - Ston / LORRAINE DR & PARKVIEW DR

#9 - 2:29 PM - Ston / PARKVIEW DR & CAROL DR

#10 - 2:31 PM - Ston / GRIENBRIER DR & INGRID PL

#11 - 2:34 PM - Ston / PATTERSON AVE & CHESTNUT ST
#12 - 2:37 PM - Ston / MANSFIELD BLVD & WALNUT ST

8/15/2019 9:41:58 AM 114CHSPM



Bus 208 Carlynton JSHS Bus - After Dismissal

Driver: Vehicle: 208

8/26/2019 - 6/

Mon,Tue,Wed,

#2 - 2:14 PM - Stop / 435 KINGS HWY
#3-2:21 PM - Ston / 101 PURITAN RD

#4 - 2:31 PM - Ston / 7 LAWSON AVE

#5 - 2:34 PM - Ston / 42 MCMUNN AVE

#6 - 2:36 PM - Stopn / 17 CREIGHTON AVE
#7 - 2:45 PM - Stopn / 11 WATSON ST

#8 - 2:48 PM - Stop / 320 LEXINGTON CT

#9 - 2:52 PM - Stop / 618 BEECHWOOD AVE
#10 - 2:54 PM - Stop / 312 ROSS AVE

#11 - 2:59 PM - Stop / 503 3RD AVE

#12 - 3:03 PM - Carneaie Bovs & Girls / 630 Washinaton Ave

8/15/2019 9:41:58 AM 208CHSPM



	100 PM JSHS - CRAFTON AREA
	101 PM JSHS - CRAFTON AREA
	102 PM JSHS - CRAFTON AREA
	103 PM JSHS - CRAFTON AREA
	107 PM JSHS - CARNEGIE AREA
	108 PM JSHS - CARNEGIE AREA
	109 PM JSHS - CARNEGIE AREA
	110 PM JSHS - CRAFTON AREA
	111 PM JSHS - CARNEGIE AREA
	112 PM JSHS - CARNEGIE AREA
	113 PM JSHS - CRAFTON AREA
	114 PM JSHS - CARNEGIE AREA
	208 PM JSHS - CARNEGIE AREA



